SigmaAldrich.com
00108103w    REV 0421	 1 of 1000108103w    REV 0421	 1 of 10
User Guide
Millicell® ERS-2
Electrical Resistance System
MERS00002
Introduction
The Millicell® ERS-2 Electrical Resistance System is

3:2006)
00108103w    REV 0421	 9 of 10
Ordering Information
Purchase products online at www.sigmaaldrich.com/products or see contact information.
Millicell® ERS-2 System and Components
Product Description Qty/Pk Cat. No.
Millicell® ERS-2 system
	� (includes meter, battery, STX01 electrode, 1,000 Ω test electrode, battery charger)
	 1 MERS00002
Replacement electrode 	 1 pair MERSSTX01
Adjustable electrode 	 1 pair MERSSTX03
Electrode for Millicell®-96 well plate 	 1 pair MERSSTX00
Replacement 1,000 Ω test electrode 	 1 MERSSTX04
Replacement Battery 	 1 MERSBAT01
Other Millicell® Products
Millicell® Single-well Standing Inserts
Membrane
Pore